Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards

Law Enforcement Distribution
Fall 2006

Summary Totals

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments
Per Capita Value
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers
Per Capita Distribution

Minimum Payments ($250)
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers
Minimum Distribution

Total Disbursed
Total Number of Agencies
Total Number of Officers

$2,334,885.69

$122.59

425

18,917
$2,319,035.03

43
68
$10,750.00

$2,329,785.03
468
18,985



