Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards Law Enforcement Distribution Fall 2006

Summary Totals

Available LED Revenue	\$2,334,885.69
Per Capita Payments Per Capita Value Number of Agencies Number of Officers Per Capita Distribution	\$122.59 425 18,917 \$2,319,035.03
Minimum Payments (\$250) Number of Agencies Number of Officers Minimum Distribution	43 68 \$10,750.00
Total Disbursed Total Number of Agencies Total Number of Officers	\$2,329,785.03 468 18,985